
Auburn Montgomery (Ala.)  -vs- William Carey (Miss.) 
2011-04-01 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Boutwell, Alyssa (1)
Loss: Baker, Courtney (1)
HBP: None
PB: Kirkpatrick, Danielle, Burt, Taylor, Richards, Brandi, Driggers, Shea, McIntyre, Carol Ann, Kawal, Cheyenna, Shelby, Jasmine, Fontenot,
Anna Lauren, Brown, Amber, Stewart, Morgan
 
Start: 18:00   Time: 18:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Auburn Montgomery (Ala.) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 2
William Carey (Miss.) 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 6 11 1

Auburn Montgomery (Ala.) 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Peppers, Jyssica ss 3 0 0 0 1 0 0
Stuart, Rachel rf 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
    Driggers, Shea 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Burt, Taylor lf 3 0 1 0 1 1 0
Richards, Brandi dp 3 0 1 1 0 1 0
    McIntyre, Carol Ann 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Wyatt, Whitney 1b 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
    Saint, Taylor 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kawal, Cheyenna 3b 2 0 1 0 1 0 0
Ryal, Kacie 2b 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
Kirkpatrick, Danielle c 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reynolds, Joanna cf 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
Baker, Courtney p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 25 1 4 1 6 5 0

SB: Burt, Taylor (1); Stuart, Rachel (1); McIntyre, Carol Ann (1)
E: Reynolds, Joanna (1); Stuart, Rachel (1)
CI: Burt, Taylor (); Richards, Brandi (); Driggers, Shea (); McIntyre,
Carol Ann (); Kawal, Cheyenna ()

William Carey (Miss.) 6

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Montgomery, Tan cf 4 1 2 0 0 0 0
Alexander, Casey rf 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
Barber, Judy 3b 3 1 2 1 1 0 0
    Stewart, Morgan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Erickson, Jeana ss 4 1 1 2 0 1 0
Gunter, Shana 1b 2 0 1 0 1 0 0
    Brown, Amber 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Beckman, Sarah 2b 3 0 2 0 0 0 0
Shelby, Jasmine dp 2 1 2 1 1 0 0
Paulina, Missy c 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
Turner, Shayna lf 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Fontenot, Anna Lauren 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Boutwell, Alyssa p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 26 6 11 5 3 1 0

2B: Shelby, Jasmine (2)
HR: Erickson, Jeana (1)
SH: Alexander, Casey (1)
SF: Paulina, Missy (1)
SB: Montgomery, Tan (1); Barber, Judy (1)
CS: Stewart, Morgan (1)
E: Gunter, Shana (1)
CI: Shelby, Jasmine (); Fontenot, Anna Lauren (); Brown, Amber ();
Stewart, Morgan ()

Auburn Montgomery (Ala.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Baker, Courtney (L, 1) 6.0 11 6 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 26 31 0 0 –
Totals 11 6 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 26 31 0 0

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Boutwell, Alyssa (W, 1) 7.0 3 1 0 6 5 1 0 0 0 25 31 0 0 –
Totals 3 1 0 6 5 1 0 0 0 25 31 0 0
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